
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

30 

29 

24 

33 

22 

23 

35 

25 

45 

26 

Name 

Sem Knopjes 

Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

Thomas Voss 

Jamie Day 

Theo Kekati 

Hamish Foster 

Georgie Zouein 

Ethan Walsh 

Ziyad Houston 

Mohamed  Al Habsi 

Oscar  Mc Elroy 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:41.127 

7:41.500 

7:41.760 

7:41.891 

7:47.166 

7:47.574 

7:49.312 

7:51.708 

8:01.719 

8:40.533 

Diff 

0.373 

0.633 

0.764 

6.039 

6.447 

8.185 

10.581 

20.592 

59.406 

DNS 

Gap 

0.373 

0.260 

0.131 

5.275 

0.408 

1.738 

2.396 

10.011 

38.814 

Best Tm 

1:05.958 

1:06.798 

1:06.519 

1:07.133 

1:06.554 

1:07.651 

1:06.585 

1:07.508 

1:09.673 

1:09.397 

In Lap 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

0 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Results are provisional pending outcome of stewards enquiry into incident between Kart # 25 & # 45 

Kart # 25 - 10s penalty - Carried over on the Pre-final Result. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.373 

Avg. Speed 

54.024 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.958 

Best Speed 

75.539 

Best Lap by 

44 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 DAY1 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 12 

Heat 4 Micro MAX 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:11:59 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

4/11/2014 03:50 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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