

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 DAY1

Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 12					Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km						
Heat 4 Micro MAX					4/11/2014 03:50 PM						
Race	e (5 Laps	s) started at 16:11:59						C C			
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points	
1	44	Sem Knopjes	125 Micro MAX	5	7:41.127			1:05.958	3	0	
2	30	Ziggy Kermanshahchi	125 Micro MAX	5	7:41.500	0.373	0.373	1:06.798	5	2	
3	29	Thomas Voss	125 Micro MAX	5	7:41.760	0.633	0.260	1:06.519	4	3	
4	24	Jamie Day	125 Micro MAX	5	7:41.891	0.764	0.131	1:07.133	5	4	
5	33	Theo Kekati	125 Micro MAX	5	7:47.166	6.039	5.275	1:06.554	4	5	
6	22	Hamish Foster	125 Micro MAX	5	7:47.574	6.447	0.408	1:07.651	3	6	
7	23	Georgie Zouein	125 Micro MAX	5	7:49.312	8.185	1.738	1:06.585	5	7	
8	35	Ethan Walsh	125 Micro MAX	5	7:51.708	10.581	2.396	1:07.508	5	8	
9	25	Ziyad Houston	125 Micro MAX	5	8:01.719	20.592	10.011	1:09.673	4	9	
10	45	Mohamed Al Habsi	125 Micro MAX	5	8:40.533	59.406	38.814	1:09.397	4	10	
Not cla	assified										
DNS	26	Oscar Mc Elroy	125 Micro MAX			DNS			0	11	

Announcements

Results are provisional pending outcome of stewards enquiry into incident between Kart # 25 & # 45

Kart # 25 - 10s penalty - Carried over on the Pre-final Result.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.373	54.024	1:05.958	75.539	44 - Sem Knopjes	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	Chief Stewards				Orbits

ensed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit